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MP/304/63/Adv SUGANCHAD JAIN1.
SUBHASH GANJ,NEAR JAIN MANDIR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225816,9301804508

MP/148/68/Adv VIMAL KUMAR KOTIYA2.
STATION ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225126,7748964110

MP/373/68/Adv BABULAL YADAV3.
C/O GENDALAL SHYAMLAL JAIN CLOTH 
MERCHANT ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7049776675

MP/404-A/68/AdvKAMAL SINGH RAGHUWANSHI4.
GAYATRI MANDIR GALI, WARD NO.2, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425196146

MP/297/70/Adv OM PRAKASH SHARMA5.
PURANA BAZAR,WARD NO.12 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425196101

MP/202/72/Adv BUNDEL SINGH YADAV6.
WARD NO.2,TAIDE COLONEY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)220832,7509845298

MP/381/72/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIVASTAV7.
WARD NO.17,STATION ROAD, ADV. 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)224528,9981855339

MP/523/72/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN LODHI8.
GHOUSHALA ROAD, MERCHANT, PATEL 
PARK ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543) 223308,8962316103

MP/12/75/Adv BHAGWAI PRASAD VERMA9.
NEAR MIDDLE SCHOOL,SAXENA NIWAS 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7049268856

MP/14/75/Adv UDAY KUMAR THATTE10.
GOVT. COLONY,ESHAGARH ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220915,9425408634

MP/125/75/Adv GOVIND KISHORE SAXENA11.
Civil Court Bar Association ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225927,7566483805

MP/443/75/Adv ARUN KUMAR PARASHAR12.
PARASHAR MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826897167

MP/143/76/Adv SUBHASH KUMAR JAIN13.
BEHIND VIVEK TALKIES,STATION ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)222256,9425196156

MP/168/79/Adv RAMESH KUMAR NAYAK14.
PACHARI KHERA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)220520,9425196020

MP/969/79/Adv MADHO SINGH RAGHUWANSHI15.
LAJPAT RAI MARG, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225955,9893109869

MP/183/80/Adv SATISH KUMAR SHARMA16.
INDRA PARK, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (0743)222788,9407214588

MP/624/81/Adv CHANDRA MOHAN DUBEY17.
MOTI MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893163558

MP/802/82/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN18.
19/52 NAI ABADI, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07543-225204,9977186192

MP/805/82/Adv RAM NIWAS SHRIVASTAVA19.
PACHRI KHERA ROAD, TULSI SAROVAR CO 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584929644

MP/1015/82/AdvDURGESH KUMAR PARASHAR20.
PARASHAR MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (0743)225002,9826404842

MP/997/83/Adv SURESH KUMAR SHARMA21.
RAMPURA MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)220494,9754529554

MP/351/84/Adv HARI OM SHARMA22.
BAZARIA MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225711,9893646748

MP/366/84/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN23.
SUBHASH GANJ,NEAR GANJ JAIN MANDIR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225590 PP,9806445688

MP/593/84/Adv UPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN24.
NEAR POLICE STATION , ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)220148,9425767873

MP/631/84/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN BIRTHARE25.
GHOSHI MOHALLA,  WARD NO.15 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 225972,9977710728

MP/956/85/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA26.
C/O C.P.SHRIVASTAVA,  ADV. STATION 
ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7697811882

MP/620/86/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR SONI27.
PROSETION ROAD,WARD NO.13 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)224363,9425767885

MP/1212/87/AdvARVIND SINGH RAGHUWANSHI28.
Civil Court Bar Association ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)224114,9425196097

MP/49/88/Adv GIRJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA29.
BHORE COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893828137

MP/98/89/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGHAI30.
BEHIND VIVEK TALKIES,STATION ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225293,9425746265

MP/856/89/Adv CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAHU31.
MOTI MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)222935,9425634944

MP/1093/90/AdvOM PRAKASH DUBEY32.
PURANA BAZAR, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)224531,9179626871

MP/1869/90/AdvRAJNEESH SAXENA33.
SCHOOL MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826412740

MP/1625/91/AdvRAM MURTI SINGH CHOUHAN34.
VIDISHA ROAD, PARASHAR MOHALLA 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926273985

MP/183/92/Adv AMITA KHER35.
KHER’S GARDEN, OPP. CIVIL HOSPITAL 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220661,9425131324

MP/662/92/Adv JAGAT NARAYAN SHARMA36.
OM COLONY GANDHI PARK ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 220811,9425791721

MP/1094/92/AdvNOORBANO KHAN37.
NEAR BUS STAND ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 225392,8982470669

MP/1143/92/AdvMANOJ KUMAR GOSWAMI38.
WARD NO. 7, VIDISHA ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425760192

MP/1270/92/AdvMAHAVIR KUMAR CHOUDHARY39.
STATION ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)223074,9425196074

MP/1566/92/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA40.
VIDISHA ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425745857



District : ASHOK-NAGAR Place :ASHOK-NAGAR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

2
2

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 330 enclosed

MP/211/93/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAYAK41.
VILL-PADARIYA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826478191

MP/245/93/Adv MUNSHI LAL DHAKAD42.
RITESH COLONY, NEAR OLD RTO. 
MANDSAUR NEEMUCH ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191621

MP/972/93/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI43.
HAWELI GALI, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 203617,9425791720

MP/1567/93/AdvHARI OM NARAYAN TYAGI44.
CHOUDHARY MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826543978

MP/2124/93/AdvNARYAN SINGH SURYAVANSHI45.
FARDAI, POST- SHADORA ASHOKNAGAR. 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 283611,8989703252

MP/2718/93/AdvSHAHNAJ KHAN46.
NEAR BUS STAND , BOHARE COLONY. 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 225392,8982470669

MP/2723/93/AdvSOHAN SINGH NARVARIYA47.
BOHRE COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425759703

MP/334/94/Adv RAMESHWER BHARADWAJ48.
PROSESION ROAD,PURANA BAZAR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225850,9826262165

MP/886/94/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH SHAKYA49.
YADAV COLONY,WARD NO.1, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 221066,7047163833

MP/1457/94/AdvSHIVRAJ SINGH YADAV50.
TAYADY COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7049776675

MP/1892/94/AdvMANGI LAL SARBIYA51.
WARD NO.1,DEPESH COLONY, ,VIDISHA 
ROAD. ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)221169,9993693043

MP/2056/94/AdvYASHVARDHAN SINGH CHAUHAN52.
NEAR OLD COURT, BUILDING, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225519,9826554265

MP/2826/94/AdvBHAGWATI PRASED LODHI53.
INDRA PARK ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225029,9993014029

MP/2835/94/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR CHATURVEDI54.
BEHIND OLD JAIN TEMPLE,WARD 14 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 222984,9893853208

MP/647/95/Adv VIMLA GUPTA55.
STATION ROAD, SHAOK-NAGAR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)222242,9893411032

MP/1176/95/AdvNARESH KUMAR JAIN56.
TAX COUNSULTN, PURANA BAZAR, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)224224,9425361292

MP/1583/95/AdvSACHINDRA KUMAR PARASHAR57.
PARASHAR MOHALLA, WARD NO.14, 
DISTT-GUNA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7024530022

MP/1712/95/AdvKRISHNA MURARI PURI58.
NEAR HANUMAN HIGH SCHOOL 
AT-ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)222880,9425191762

MP/2248/95/AdvSATISH KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI59.
WARD NO.2,GAYATRI MANDIR GALI, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 2494,9993604855

MP/2494/95/AdvSUBO60.
C/O SHANTILAL VINODKUMAR JAIN 
SUBHASHGANJ, AT-ASHOKNAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 225816,9425760419

MP/682/96/Adv DEVENDRA SINGH DHAKAD61.
VIDISHA ROAD,  BOHARE COLONY 
ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 247287 PP,9926825316

MP/1337/96/AdvBHURE SINGH RAGHUWANSHI62.
TYDE COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425767964

MP/2895/96/AdvMUKESH KUMAR JAIN63.
M/S PATNI BROTHERS,BILAHA MILL ROAD 
ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109595648

MP/246/97/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI64.
OM COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)221119,9926160241

MP/595/98/Adv LAKHAN LAL RAJORIYA65.
SHARMA COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)220460,9407209888

MP/626/98/Adv SHARAFAT KHAN66.
KATAR MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9479774470,9479774470

MP/644/98/Adv SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT67.
NEAR SIX HOUSE,RAILWAY STATION 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)222649,9981650449

MP/881/98/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA68.
PARASHAR WARD,  VIDISHA ROAD, 
ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07542-222471,9407200122

MP/1522/98/AdvZAFAR AHMAD QURESHI69.
NEAR SANJAY STADIUM, BOHARA COLONY, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543) 223077,8109833003

MP/1592/98/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR SONI70.
OPP. OLD JAIN TEMPLE,  ASHOKNAGAR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 225038,9926336206

MP/2600/98/AdvSATISH KUMAR SHARMA71.
GANESH COLONY, HOSPITAL, ASHOKNAGAR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713121248

MP/2747/98/AdvRAJNEESH AGRAWAL72.
C/O AGRAWAL & COMPANY,STATION ROAD, 
ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 203206,9826281526

MP/713/99/Adv RAVINDER KUMAR LODHI73.
PACHADI KHERA ROAD,TULSI SAROWAR 
COLONY, ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300797127

MP/774/99/Adv RAKESH SINGH74.
RAJ CLINICK,SADAR BAZAR,SHADHORA 
DISTT-GUNA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)226555,9425760155

MP/1117/99/AdvHAR GOVIND PURI75.
21/136 NEAR HANUMAN H.S. SCHOOL 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225560,9993622733

MP/1212/99/AdvRAJESH TRIPATHI76.
BEHIND SDOP,BANGLOW,SUDAMA NAGAR, 
WARD 2, DAMOH ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220765,8871535478

MP/2324/99/AdvNAND KISHOR PATWA77.
NEAR OF OLD BUS STAND,VIDISHA ROAD 
WARD NO.14, ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)223389,9406975660

MP/2930/99/AdvHARSHVARDHAN NAMDEO78.
NAMDEO NIWAS,  ASHOKNAGAR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191630

MP/3594/99/AdvBHURELAL SHARMA79.
C/O RAJEEV KHARE,MAIN MARKET 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)227633,9752970137

MP/3992/99/AdvDIGVIJAY SINGH YADAV80.
INFORONT OF POST OFFICE,  STATION 
ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 224256,9406578434
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MP/9/00/Adv KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA81.
MOTI  MOHALLA,WARD-12, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225443,8989061707

MP/822/00/Adv ABHISHEK AWASTHI82.
TAYDE COLONY,VEDANT BHAWAN,KE 
PASS,WARD NO.04 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425632877

MP/936/00/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR PALIYA83.
WARD-5,BOHARE COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993516189

MP/1219/00/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR AGRAWAL84.
NEAR OLD KOTWALI,PURANA BAZAR, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 222804,9893879419

MP/1670/00/AdvPRABHAT NARAYAN GOSWAMI85.
DUBEY COLONY, BEHIND HANUMAN NAGAR, 
ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 225361,9406966618

MP/1680/00/AdvRAMESH KUMAR AHIRWAR86.
BOHARE COLONY,WARD-6, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)224277,9425361290

MP/2372/00/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH YADAV87.
DURGA COLONY, GUNA ROAD, 
ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220757,9893319374

MP/4813/00/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI88.
GANDHI PARK,BEFORE POLICE STATION, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 225056 PP,9407215700

MP/4842/00/AdvRAM NIWASH SHARMA89.
IDGAH MOHALLA,MOHARI ROAD, 
ASHOKNAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826936714

MP/5280/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR DUBEY90.
OLD BUS STAND ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)222504,9926933054

MP/272/01/Adv ASHARAM PARASHAR91.
PARASHAR WARD NO.14, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7024530022

MP/1878/01/AdvKHILAN SINGH AHIRWAR92.
GORA GHAT, NEAR DEGREE COLLEGE, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993261041

MP/249/02/Adv PANKAJ  BABU  SHIVHARE93.
NEAR VINEET  TALKIES ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225216,9826548113

MP/838/02/Adv RADHEY  SHYAM  SHARMA94.
PACHADI KHEDA ROAD,NEAR KESHRI 
SINGH WARD NO 2 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220837,9406582806

MP/1176/02/AdvRAJKUMAR YADAV95.
CHUNGI NAKA,GUNA ROAD,DURGA COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 220464,9425759706

MP/2339/02/AdvKHEM CHAND SHARMA96.
MOTI MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977042461

MP/2350/02/AdvONIL SAXENA97.
SAXENA NIWAS,SCHOOL MOHALLA, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)225394,9926252394

MP/2634/02/AdvRAJESHWARI  SHARMA98.
WARD NO 12,  MOTI MOHALLA  ASHOK 
NAGAR GUNA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 222183,9407244981

MP/347/03/Adv PANKAJ NAVAGRAHE99.
C/O PRADEEP DIVEKAR, OM , 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220848,9425760236

MP/437/03/Adv ANEESH KUMAR  SAXENA100.
SCHOOL MOHALLA,SAXENA  NIWAS 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754016944

MP/665/03/Adv ASHUTOSH KUMAR LODHI101.
GOUSHALA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)223308,9926891804

MP/692/03/Adv MUKTI PARMAR102.
BY PASS ROD, WARD NO.1, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)220239,7748964110

MP/724/03/Adv UMESH KUMAR RAGHUWANSHI103.
17/18,RAGHUVANSHI GALI ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 209014,8349648554

MP/1130/03/AdvVIKARAM  RAO TAMBE104.
NEAR IDGAH  WARD NO 11, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9098431534

MP/1183/03/AdvAJAY KUMAR  RAGHUWANSHI105.
WARD NO.21,GAUSHALA MOHALLA 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191629,9755613939

MP/1660/03/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR  JAIN106.
OLD SABJI MANDI, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)222460,9425191660

MP/1680/03/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR  SONI107.
COURT CAMPOUS, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9755221076

MP/1735/03/AdvDINESH KUMAR  SHARMA108.
SASANDAR GALI,WARD NO.10, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)224137,9826711802

MP/1911/03/AdvKAPEENDRA KUMAR AGARIYA109.
RAILWAYCOLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7000438181

MP/2528/03/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR  UPADHYAY110.
DUBEY COLONY, BY PASS ROAD, PAUTAN , 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)220708,9826365612

MP/2935/03/AdvMANOJ JAYASWAL111.
BEHIND BILALA MILL, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07543)225237,8989703252

MP/3695/03/AdvRASHMI  DWIVEDI112.
83, TULSI SAROWAR COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 220012,7748964110

MP/13/04/Adv ASHA PATWA113.
LATA PHOTO STUTIO, GANDHI PARK, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)223274,9425408474

MP/266/04/Adv RAFIK  KHAN PINJARA114.
NEAR PATEL PARK,GOUSHALA ROAD 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)222524,8817736460

MP/647/04/Adv ARUN KUMAR  SHARMA115.
MOTI MOHLLA,WARD NO.12, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713837859

MP/3542/04/AdvVIPIN KUMAR JAIN116.
PURANA BAZAR, SHIVHARE SADAN, DOULAT 
GANJ,LASHKAR, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07543)222818,9425131052

MP/3898/04/AdvHARIOM SONI117.
PATEL MARG, NEAR GOVT GIRLS H.S. 
SCHOOL, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479772212

MP/478/05/Adv RAJIV  BOHARE118.
VIDISHA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9630401075

MP/511/05/Adv SHABNA SAYED119.
DHINGRA NIWAS GANESH MOHALLA NEAR 
GIRLS SCHOOL ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425408474

MP/805/05/Adv DEVENDRA  KUMAR  DEWLIYA120.
VILL POST  KHIRIYA DEWAT, TAH- 
ISHAGARH ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754564362



District : ASHOK-NAGAR Place :ASHOK-NAGAR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

4
4

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 330 enclosed

MP/896/05/Adv RAVINDRA DUBEY121.
"NARAYAN -NIWAS" VIDISHA ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191726

MP/1225/05/AdvRAHUL JAIN122.
C/O SHRI SUBHASH KUMAR JAIN 
ADVOCATE,  BEHIND VIVEK TALKIES, 
Ph./Mo. 9406578056

MP/2415/05/AdvPRAMOD PARASHAR123.
C/O SHRI J.K. PARASHAR  PARASHAR 
MOHALLA  VIDISHA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977186487

MP/2897/05/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SHARMA124.
MOTI  MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425191893

MP/2931/05/AdvVISHNU  NARYAN BIRTHARE125.
PACHHARI KHEDA  ROAD WAR DNO 2, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425767710

MP/3602/05/AdvJAGBHAN SINGH YADAV126.
C/O SHRI RAJ BEER YADAV,  OPP GAYTRI 
SCHOOL   SHARMA COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826291637

MP/3941/05/AdvNEETI RAJ  RAGHUWANSHI127.
RAGHUWANSHI GALI ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584727628

MP/281/06/Adv MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV128.
C/O KAMAL SINGH YADAV,  OPP.POST 
OFFICE, STATION ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425632914

MP/579/06/Adv SAMBHAV SINGH  RAJPUT129.
C/O SHRI SHIVRAJ  SINGN .M.D.V. MISSION 
SCHOOL, MUNGAOLI
Ph./Mo. 9926917261

MP/727/06/Adv ASHISH JAIN130.
JAIN GENERAL STORE, STATION ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191717

MP/2323/06/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA131.
GOW SHALA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977210699,9977210699

MP/2602/06/AdvRAM NIVAS RAGHUWANSHI132.
C/O SHRI S.S. YADAV. SHARMA COLONY, 
BEHIND  MAHATMA BADA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826219324,9754118992

MP/42/07/Adv HARIRAM AHIRWAR133.
OPP NEW COURT BUILDING, 
VILL-BARKHEDI, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07543-225560,9584118016

MP/81/07/Adv ASHISH JAIN134.
NEAR OF GIRLS SCHOOL, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893646664,8982332260

MP/186/07/Adv SACHIN KUMAR JAIN135.
PURANA BAZAR, MOTI MOHALLA,  WARD 
NO 12, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9823891611,9425728712

MP/232/07/Adv LALA RAM AHIRWAR136.
DEEPESH COLONY, WARD NO 1, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07543-221167,9981455057

MP/277/07/Adv SANJAY SINGH RAGHUWANSHI137.
OPP. VEVEK TALKIES, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301424292,9926891296

MP/281/07/Adv MAHAVIR SINGH  NARWARIA138.
NEAR  ISA GARH  JAIN ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926253735,9669644223

MP/422/07/Adv DHARMVEER SHARMA139.
BEHIND SARSWATI H.S . SCHOOL,  
WARDNO 10, PAHAR MOHALLA, 
Ph./Mo. 9425191752,9009523767

MP/455/07/Adv SATYANDRA JAIN140.
NEAR CHOUDHRY DAL MILL, INDRA PARK, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981275509

MP/479/07/Adv DEVENDRA SINGH  LODHI141.
C/O SHRI SURESH KUMAR SHARMA, ADV. 
RAM PURA MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893822783,9893822783

MP/2191/07/AdvANAND KUMAR DOHARE142.
TAYDE COLONY , ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425759712,9926683700

MP/3056/07/AdvSHYAMPAL SINGH RAJPUT143.
VIJAY NAGAR COLONY, NEW BUS STAND,  
KALUA RAOD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993926312,6265600231

MP/435/08/Adv SUBODH KUMAR VYAS144.
NEAR CENTRAL SCHOOL 8 NO . H-29, 
MUNGAOLI
Ph./Mo. 99993874450,7771867908

MP/503/08/Adv ASHUTOSH DEWLIA145.
PACHARI KHEDA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425191957,9893868627

MP/994/08/Adv BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA146.
H.N. 302, BEHIND BRAJESH PANTER, 
LAMBAR DAR GALI, VIDHISHA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9826519082,9826519082

MP/1756/08/AdvSHIV SINGH RAGHUWANSHI147.
INDIRA PARK ROAD,  LOVELY KANGAN  
STORE, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9009507684,9009507684

MP/2270/08/AdvGOPAL SINGH NARVARIYA148.
TULSI COLONY, NEAR GOUSHALA,  WARD 
NO 21, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977296027,9575363698

MP/2298/08/AdvAJAY PAL SINGH BAIS149.
BEHIND OLD JAIN MANDIR ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893703386,9893703386

MP/2362/08/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR  SHARMA150.
MOTI MOHALLA, WARD NO 12, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752645238,9752645238

MP/624/09/Adv TULSI RAM AHIRWAR151.
PHULAY COLONY, WARD NO.03,KABRIA 
ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981549262,9981549262

MP/927/09/Adv DEEPAK SHARMA152.
SAHITYA SADAN, GANDHIPARK, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826556357,9059812611

MP/1379/09/AdvJEEVAN LAL JATAV153.
C/O SHRI MANGI LAL SARVIYA ADV., CIVIL 
COURT, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9669905646

MP/1862/09/AdvGAURANG TRIPATHI154.
TILAK MARG, STATION ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7024530022

MP/3131/09/AdvNIKHLESH JAIN155.
C/O SHRI KABOOL CHAND JAIN (ARON 
WALE) CLOTH MARCHENT, KAMLA NAHRU 
Ph./Mo. 9424458058

MP/3138/09/AdvNITIN JAIN156.
KALU CHAHA KI BAGIYA, GANDHI CHOWK, 
BEHIND MEDICAL STORE, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893886693

MP/128/10/Adv YOGENDRA PRASAD DUBEY157.
NARAYAN NIWAS, DUBEY LODGE 
CHOURAHA, VIDISHA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191725

MP/317/10/Adv MRANAL CHATURVEDI158.
GOPAL MANDIR, PANDIT MOHALLA 
,SHADORA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827490776

MP/403/10/Adv JAGDISH SHARMA159.
NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, BAZARIYA 
MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926235755

MP/785/10/Adv KOMAL CHAND JATAV160.
DISTT. COURT ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9575828061
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MP/1195/10/AdvANNU SINGH161.
C/O U.S. CHAUHAN ADVOCATE, BEHIND 
S.D.O.P. BANGLWO ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425760155

MP/1246/10/AdvYOGEDNRA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI162.
BEHIND POLICE KOTWALI, ESHAGARH 
ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826294502

MP/1284/10/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN163.
BEHIND JAIN BHAWAN, ARJUN SINGH KA 
BADA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755075443

MP/1339/10/AdvRAMBEER SINGH RAGHUWANSHI164.
PACHHADI KHEDA RAOD, TULSI SAROWAR 
COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9617353770

MP/1348/10/AdvMANISH KUMAR SHARMA165.
DUBEY COLONY, MANDI ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685550174

MP/1387/10/AdvRAJESH KUMAR YADAV166.
NEAR OF NEW POLICE STATION, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8519055870

MP/1394/10/AdvAISHWARY CHATURVEDI167.
H.N. 88, GOPAL MANDIR, PANDAPURA 
SHADORA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755892221

MP/1926/10/AdvDHANANJAY SINGH KUSHWAH168.
OM COLONY, ISAGARH RAOD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926213233

MP/1946/10/AdvPANKAJ PALIWAL169.
OPP. MITTHULAL HANSRAJ PETROL PUMP, 
VIDISHA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926666772

MP/1957/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHARMA170.
NEAR OF GOVT. HOSPITAL,RAMPURA  
MOHALLA, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977321238

MP/2542/10/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA171.
SHANTI NAGAR COLONY, JAIN BHAWAN 
GALI, WARD NO 11, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826262588

MP/3287/10/AdvHARNAM SINGH BOUDH172.
BOUDH VIHAR COLONY,WARD NO 3, KABIR 
ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165174565

MP/3350/10/AdvREKHA KUSHWAH173.
BEHIND MANDSAUR MILL,ISHAGARH ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685432925

MP/3679/10/AdvBALRAM AHIRWAR174.
AMBEDKAR WARD VIDISHA ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7389119686

MP/3881/10/AdvMAHESH SINGH RAGHUVANSHI175.
C/O SHRI RAMVEER SINGH RAGHUVANSHI, 
BEHIND MAHATMA TAYDE BADA, TAYDE 
Ph./Mo. 7869808069

MP/196/11/Adv VANDANA SHARMA176.
RAMNIWAS SHRAMA ADV., ADV, CIVIL 
COURT, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752926311

MP/518/11/Adv SONAM SAHU177.
50, SHANTI NAGAR  HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349222229

MP/1123/11/AdvVINOD KUMAR OJHA178.
349, BOHARE COLONY GALI, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993261012

MP/1145/11/AdvANIL KUMAR LODHI179.
VIDHISHA ROAD, CHUNGI NAKA, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755011526

MP/1146/11/AdvRISHI KUMAR LODHI180.
GOUSHALA ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8962316103

MP/1237/11/AdvROHITASV SHARMA181.
LAMABARPAR GALI, WARD NO 10, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770608260

MP/1399/11/AdvHARIRAM AHIRWAR182.
C/O SHRI C.L..  KANNOJI, NAR SWAMI 
DAYANAND  SHISHU MANDIR, MATA 
Ph./Mo. 9630877933

MP/1718/11/AdvHARMINDER SINGH CHEMA183.
FARM GAUSHALA ROAD, CHAILLA BAGH, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424404002

MP/888/12/Adv NITIN SHRIVASTAVA184.
MATA MANDIR ROAD, NEAR HOME GUARD 
OFFICE, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826986530

MP/1091/12/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA185.
NEAR NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE TAYDE 
COLONY, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425191735

MP/114/13/Adv AMIT SINGHAI186.
OPP. UNION BANK, STATION ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406979199

MP/574/13/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SIMRAIYA187.
C/O SHRI M.L. SARWAIYA ADV., WARD NO 
1, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977945121

MP/927/13/Adv AJAY RAGHUWANSHI188.
WARD NO 22, BY PASS ROAD, JARMATA 
CHOURAHA, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8962611824

MP/1261/13/AdvAMBRISH KUMAR LODHI189.
SADGURU GENERAL STORE, WARD-16, IN 
FRONT OF GIRLS SCHOOL ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425722954

MP/1487/13/AdvRAJESH SHIVHARE190.
WARDNO 1, OM COLONY, ASHOK NAGAR 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9806068080

MP/1861/13/AdvHEMANT AGRAWAL191.
34, AGRAWAL MOHALLA ESAGARH 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407137243

MP/822/14/Adv NARESH SINGH RAGHUWANSHI192.
VILL-RUSLLA KHURD,POST-NAI 
SARAI,TEHSIL-ESHAGARH ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7000538370

MP/902/14/Adv CHANDRAMOHAN PATHAK193.
PATHAR MOHALLA,TUMEN ROAD,WARD NO.
-11 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893587580

MP/955/14/Adv PAHALWAN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI194.
VIDISHA ROAD BYPASS,NEAR OVER 
BRIDGE,SAWAN KIRANA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826045817

MP/1016/14/AdvHEMANT SHARMA195.
YADAV COLONY,NEAR SHRI KRISHNA 
SANSTHAN ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425791729

MP/1029/14/AdvJYOTI YADAV196.
PACHADI KHEDA ROAD,NEAR VEDANT 
BHAWAN WALI GALI ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926214927

MP/1068/14/AdvKAPIL PANDEY197.
RAMESHWAR BHARDWAJ 
ADVOCATE,PURANA BAZAR,PROCESSION 
Ph./Mo. 9893008055

MP/1090/14/AdvNEERAJ JAIN198.
BEHIND BILLA MILL,SARASWATI COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425749541

MP/1685/14/AdvUPENDRA PARASHAR199.
PARASHAR MOHALLA,BEHIND-OLD JAIN 
MANDIR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826422815

MP/1714/14/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR PUSHPADH200.
NEAR ISHAGARH ROAD JAIL,PRIGHT 
COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165806066
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MP/2172/14/AdvREKHA NAMDEV201.
GRAM/POST-SHADORA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406974033

MP/2176/14/AdvNANNI MAHOBIA202.
BEHIND-BALMIK MANDIR,PATHAR 
MOHALLA,WARD NO.-1 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9109643795

MP/2248/14/AdvANKUSH SHRIVASTAVA203.
PACHADI KHEDA ROAD,TULSI SAROVAR 
COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584929644

MP/393/15/Adv PRIYANKA SONI204.
TILAK MARG NEAR OF POST OFFICE, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425723700

MP/401/15/Adv PRIYAMBADA PARASHAR205.
PARASHAR MOHALLA , VIDHISHA ROAD, 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7697615747

MP/556/15/Adv IMRAN KHAN206.
WARD NO.-11,KATRA 
MOHALLA,INFRONT-OF VINIT CINEMA HALL 
Ph./Mo. 9893183041

MP/648/15/Adv RITESH GUPTA207.
BEHIND T. V. TOWER,NEAR MANOJ 
CONTROL ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826620968

MP/1017/15/AdvMURARI SHARMA208.
POLICE KOTHWALI,Q.NO.-13 ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753430163

MP/1164/15/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH DANGI209.
PARASHAR MOHALLA,WARD NO.-13 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893886171

MP/1539/15/AdvANAND SINGH RAGHUWANSHI210.
NEW MANDI ROAD,NEAR BYPASS 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584847722

MP/1600/15/AdvBRIJLATA DHANORIYA211.
GOVT. BOYS PMS 
HOSTEL.BARKHEDI,POST-RATIKHEDA 
Ph./Mo. 9752073894

MP/1658/15/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR212.
VILLAGE-HITONIYA 
PACHAR,POST-BERKHEDI TUMEN 
Ph./Mo. 9617115269

MP/1968/15/AdvLAKHAN SINGH JATAV213.
VILLAGE/POST-SEEGON,TEHSIL-PIPRAI 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685482847

MP/33/16/Adv NAFEES AHMAD214.
KATRA MOHALLA,WARD NO.-11 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826547847

MP/533/16/Adv RAVINDRA TIWARI215.
LAMBARDAR GALI,BEHIND BRAJESH PENTER 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165060844

MP/1292/16/AdvRAHUL MISHRA216.
NEAR NEW DUBEY HOSPITAL,GUNA 
BY-PASS ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8435504211

MP/1330/16/AdvRAM BABU KUSHWAH217.
VILLAGE-BARKHERA 
CHHJJU,POST-KACHNAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926250822

MP/1786/16/AdvSHRUTI RAGHUWANSHI218.
NEHRU BAL UDHYAN,RAGHUWANSHI 
FURNITURE ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926564222

MP/1981/16/AdvVINEETA RATHORE219.
H NO-31,SETH MOHALLA,WARD 
NO-05,ESAGARH ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039104732

MP/31/17/Adv RAKESH TAKHTANI220.
BLOCK NO-A MIG,ASTHA 
HIGHTS,LAMAKHEDA,KAROND BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9993471364

MP/482/17/Adv VIPIN SHIVHARE221.
SHIVHARE COMMUNICATION,VIDISHA 
ROAD,WARD NO-13 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993481082

MP/710/17/Adv ASHISH DUBEY222.
WARD NO-20,SWAMI JI KI BAGHIYA 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753555754

MP/1921/17/AdvPIYUSH PARASHAR223.
PARASHAR MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826280950

MP/1949/17/AdvUTKARSH JAIN224.
SARAF & COMPANY,GURUDWARA GALI,BUS 
STAND GUNA
Ph./Mo. 9691112329

MP/2094/17/AdvPRATEEK RAGHUWANSHI225.
SCHOOL MOHALLA,WARD NO-16 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907820844

MP/2314/17/AdvSANDHYA PALIYA226.
GANESH COLONY,MATA MANDIR ROAD 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329529997

MP/2387/17/AdvRAJESH SHUKLA227.
SAI CITY COLONY,WARD NO-08,VIDISHA 
ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8966855543

MP/377/18/Adv SACHIN JAIN228.
ASHOKNAGAR DISTRACT ASHOKNAGAR PIN 
473331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9630657325

MP/699/18/Adv AMOL KUMAR GUPTA229.
STATION ROAD, NEAR GANJ GATE STATION 
ROAD, ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926234248

MP/1841/18/AdvAJAY RAGHUWANSHI230.
VIDISHA ROAD GANESH COLONY WARD 
NO-08 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754803651

MP/1865/18/AdvCHIRAG CHOUDHARY231.
STATE BANK ATM NEAR INDRA  PARK 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7974134556

MP/1907/18/AdvAYUSHI JAIN232.
MOHRI BALO KI  BAGHIYA WARD NO-22 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7771935958

MP/2415/18/AdvRAMESHWAR SINGH LODHI233.
CHHALABAAG MOHALLA, WARD NO-21 
ASHOK NAGAR ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9770994577

MP/2695/18/AdvRAKSHA AGRAWAL234.
WARD NO-18, RAJENTER PRISES 
GOPALGANJ ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8959717677

MP/3060/18/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR PARIHAR235.
VILLAGE/POST- GOVIND NAGAR ISAGARH

Ph./Mo. 9630492117

MP/109/19/Adv GOLU LODHI236.
VARDHAMAN SCHOOL KE PASS GAU SHALA 
ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9522372107

MP/197/19/Adv ANIL AGARWAL237.
BEHIND OLD POLICE STATION WARD NO-4 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993959439

MP/654/19/Adv VERSHA TIWARI238.
VILLAGE/POST- SATAUKHEDI, JHILA 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7999656680

MP/884/19/Adv ROHIT LODHI239.
PROSESSION ROAD NARAYAN MARKET 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977498212

MP/2094/19/AdvSHESHNARAYAN LODHI240.
ESAGARH ROAD IN FRONT OF JAIL 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926223205
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MP/2176/19/AdvUDAY BHAN SINGH241.
C/O RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV ADV. WARD 
NO.1 DURGA COLONY FCI GODAM KE PASS 
Ph./Mo. 9165530918

MP/2201/19/AdvGAURAV SHRIVASTAVA242.
BHORE COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7047101010

MP/2460/19/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR LODHI243.
ADITYA MOHAN DWIVEDI NAZIRJI CITY 
CENTER GANDHI PARK ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685737833

MP/763/20/Adv RAHUL KANT NAYAK244.
PACHHADI KHEDA ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893641395

MP/1773/20/AdvSANJESH AHIRWAR245.
H.NO 176 WARD NO 08 INDRA COLONY 
SHADORA ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644920382

MP/1905/20/AdvPARIKSHIT PARASHAR246.
50 VAISHALI NAGAR KOTRA SULTANA BAD 
CITYNAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9974772427

MP/2055/20/AdvSUJATA AHIRWAR247.
H.NO 54 LAMBARDAR GALI BRAJESH 
PANTER WARD NO 12 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7909323938

MP/15/21/Adv MUNNALAL248.
VILL. BAMURIYANAI POST DERKHA TEH. 
ESHAGARH ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8120523162

MP/94/21/Adv ARJUN AHIRWAR249.
POOJA COLONY KABIRA ROAD 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8305662035

MP/107/21/Adv NIKHIL RAJORIYA250.
WARD NO 3 ESHAGARH ROAD OM COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098404411

MP/203/21/Adv UMESH SINGH YADAV251.
WARD NO 1 DURGA COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9009373421

MP/1180/21/AdvKAUSHAL KISHOR AHIRWAR252.
GAUSHALA ROAD TULSI COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752005197

MP/2257/21/AdvKAMAL KISHOR253.
SAIN CHOURAHA KAVADE BALI GALI 
KAMESH SHARMA KA MAKAN ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9399902849

MP/2259/21/AdvMAHESH KUSHWAH254.
VILLAGE-BHORAKACGHHI,POST-BHAISARW
AS ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6266056290

MP/2281/21/AdvSHIV PRATAP SINGH RAGHUWANSHI255.
GAYATRI MANDIR KE PICHE ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425723766

MP/2443/21/AdvSHYAM SUNDER VISHVAKARMA256.
CHAUDHARY MOHALLA ARON ROAD WARD 
NO.20 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9074138667

MP/3195/21/AdvNIKKI RAGHUWANSHI257.
VILLAGE-SHAHBAJPUR,POST-TUMAN 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9111824065

MP/4170/21/AdvRAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI258.
NAGESHREE CHOURAHA RAMESH KI CHAKKI 
KE PASS ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827802795

MP/4503/21/AdvPRADEEP DHAKAD259.
LAMBARDAR MOHALLA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889218748

MP/5171/21/AdvGARIMA CHOUBEY260.
GANESH COLONY SHIV MANDIR KE PASS 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8461993214

MP/5832/21/AdvNEHA SHARMA261.
MAA SANITARY WARE BEHIND OLD POLICE 
STATION NEAR GANDHI PARK 
Ph./Mo. 9926899941

MP/6020/21/AdvPRADEEP JATAV262.
VILLAGE-KIRRODA,POST-PIPRI 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9074425838

MP/165/22/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH PARIHAR263.
C/O MANGILAL JI GUPTA H.NO.26 ADARSH 
COLONY SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 8223851338

MP/225/22/Adv PAWAN RAGHUWANSHI264.
BEHIND PETROL PUMP OM COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098391913

MP/1195/22/AdvNANNU SINGH AHIRWAR265.
SHANKAR COLONY WARD NO.7,SHANKAR JI 
KA MANDIR WALI GALI KOLUOO ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 7828907329

MP/2311/22/AdvKRISHNA BALLABH LODHI266.
RAMNAGAR TIRAHA WARD NO.8 CHANDERI

Ph./Mo. 8349638061

MP/2451/22/AdvREETESH KUMAR JAIN267.
GHOSHI MOHALLA,RAGHUWANSHI 
GALI,WARD NO-16 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893001734

MP/2513/22/AdvRATAN LAL KHARE268.
WARD NO.8,SUKHLAL KA BADA GANESH 
COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754697319

MP/2742/22/AdvNANDINI AGRAWAL269.
AGRAWAL ELECTRICAL SUBHASH GANJ 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644917575

MP/3956/22/AdvMALKHAN SINGH270.
WARD NO-01 BANSNKHAIDA ROAD LATERI

Ph./Mo. 9826752112

MP/5186/22/AdvSUNIL AHIRWAR271.
GURU COMPUTER FRONT OF  UNION PIPRAI 
MUNGAOLI
Ph./Mo. 8109653900

MP/829/23/Adv ANITA LODHI272.
VILLAGE-JAJANKHEDI ,POST-KHIRYADEVAT, 
ISAGARH
Ph./Mo. 9174040545

MP/845/23/Adv DHRUV SINGH273.
VILLAGE-MUHASA ,POST-PIPARUDA UBARI 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425763444

MP/857/23/Adv NITIN SONI274.
INDIRA PARK ASHOK GALI NEW WARD 
NO.20 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644423290

MP/932/23/Adv SANJEEV RAJPOOT275.
VILLAGE-KARAIYA,POST-BARODIYA,PIN-473
331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131521766

MP/965/23/Adv RANU LODHI276.
GANESH COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981182204

MP/970/23/Adv DURGESH JATAV277.
DEEPESH COLONY WARD NO.1 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839208646

MP/1084/23/AdvPAWAN LODHI278.
VASUNDHRA DHAM COLONY JAIL KE PICHE 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6261685295

MP/1133/23/AdvRAKSHA LODHI279.
INFRONT OF SHRI VARDHMAN H.S.SCHOOL 
GOUSHALA ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8962664821

MP/1435/23/AdvDIVYODAK KUMAR280.
GALI NO.3 MAHAVIR COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9009964436
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MP/2073/23/AdvPAHALWAN SINGH281.
ARYAMAN SCHOOL GUNA ROAD 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8236078304

MP/2716/23/AdvDEEVAN SINGH282.
HOUSE OF SHRI PAL YADAV WARD NO.15 
MANOJ KIRANA KE PASS NARAYAN VIHAR 
Ph./Mo. 8085903028

MP/2946/23/AdvVIVEK RAGHUWANSHI283.
VILLAGE-AMROAD SADDU ,PSOT- 
DEPALKHADI ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770697859

MP/3477/23/AdvAPSAR284.
297 AZAD NAGAR INDORE

Ph./Mo. 7389021551

MP/4083/23/AdvVINOD RAGHUVANSHI285.
WARD NO.1 TRILOKPURI COLONY RAJMATA 
CHOWK ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839391271

MP/4296/23/AdvSACHIN  TYAGI286.
BANKE BIHARI MANDIR KE PASS  
CHOUDHARY MOHALLA WARD NO.17 
Ph./Mo. 8871535397

MP/5005/23/AdvLESHA JAIN287.
LALU JEWELLERS K.S MARKET TILAK MARG 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6260125278

MP/5634/23/AdvSAGAR SAHU288.
NEAR GANDHI CHOWK,POST-ESAGARH 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7610701675

MP/6318/23/AdvSHIVKUMARI YADAV289.
VILLAGE-BAMURIYA FOOT POST GARROLI 
PIN-473331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9294885956

MP/7065/23/AdvTANU JAIN290.
NEAR BRIGHT MODEL SCHOOL SONI 
COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7987393420

MP/260/24/Adv RAHUL RAGHUWANSHI291.
MAGARDA CHOURAHA ARON ROAD 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319568049

MP/563/24/Adv KULDEEP TIWARI292.
VILLAGE &,POST KADWAYA TEH.
-ISAGARH,PIN-473335 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893872360

MP/932/24/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SINGH RAGHUWANSHI293.
YASH BHAWAN MAHATMA BADA ROAD 
TAYADE COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425361159

MP/1079/24/AdvSONU AHIRWAR294.
MARUTI SHOWROOM KE SAMNE 
KAILASHPURI COLONY WARD NO.1 
Ph./Mo. 7772891717

MP/1150/24/AdvRIYA CHAUHAN295.
TRILOKPURI COLONY WARD NO.1 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7223918422

MP/1850/24/AdvSONU DHANORIYA296.
SAI CITY COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981908241

MP/1889/24/AdvGOLU SINGH SENGAR297.
VILLAGE-BARMAHU,POST-JALALPUR,THANA-
RADORA,PIN-473330 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6268331306

MP/1966/24/AdvMANISH LODHI298.
TULSI SAROVER COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8770922734

MP/2057/24/AdvROHIT RAY299.
WARD NO.1 YADAV COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7047023248

MP/2058/24/AdvMAHAK JAIN300.
MATHUR SAHAB KA BADA WARD NO.18 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9516475728

MP/2549/24/AdvVISHAN SWAROOP PARASHAR301.
VINAYAK DHAM COLONY CHOURAHA 
ESAGARH MAIN ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425788296

MP/3283/24/AdvLANKESH RAJAK302.
NARAYAN VIHAR COLOY,KACHHIYANA 
GALI,PIN-473331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977522632

MP/3781/24/AdvRAHUL DHAKAD303.
DWARKADHAM COLONY ISAGARH ROAD 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982834380

MP/3865/24/AdvDEVESH JONWAR304.
WARD  NO.1 TRILOKPURI COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7581812385

MP/4101/24/AdvVIVEK SHARMA305.
WARD NO-1,ANAND BIHAR 
COLONY,PIN-473331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893646912

MP/4174/24/AdvPINKY OJHA306.
WARD NO.2 DEEPESH COLONY RTO OFFICE 
KE PASS ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889994922

MP/4612/24/AdvANUJ AGARWAL307.
WARD NO.11, PURANE THANE KE PICHE 
PURANA BAZAR, PIN 473331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889489852

MP/4654/24/AdvDINESH JOSHI308.
SHANKAR COLONY WARD NO.6 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9171636423

MP/4706/24/AdvKUNAL GEHLOT309.
NEAR NAVEEN SCHOOL VINDHYANCHAL 
COLONY GUNA
Ph./Mo. 8269320695

MP/4722/24/AdvRISHABH LODHI310.
VILLAGE-BAMURIYA,POST-MUDRA 
BAMADURA,TEHSIL-PIPRAI PIN-473331 
Ph./Mo. 8085749498

MP/5463/24/AdvCHALI RAJA SEN311.
TORIYA ROD MAGRDA CHOWK 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7415202395

MP/6947/24/AdvADITYA TOMAR312.
BEHIND S.D.O.P.BANGLOW,DURGA COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7898217617

MP/7019/24/AdvJAGDISH KUMAR SHARMA313.
WARD NO.11 KATRA MOHALLA PURANA 
BAZAR NEAR TANISH KANGAN STORE 
Ph./Mo. 9826436802

MP/8114/24/AdvAKASH OJHA314.
ASTAL MOHALLA,SHADOURA ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7693880268

MP/8170/24/AdvAASTHA SAHU315.
NEAR NEW DUBEY HOSPITAL,GUNA 
ROAD,WARD NO-01,TRILOKPURI COLONY 
Ph./Mo. 9755431343

MP/8316/24/AdvTANU JAIN316.
PURANA BAZAR JAIN MANDIR KE PASS 
KATRA MOHALLA WARD NO.14 
Ph./Mo. 7049475702

MP/9513/24/AdvSURENDRA PATEL317.
VILLAGE-BARKHEDI ,GUNA ROAD 
,POST-RALIKHEDA,PIN-473331 
Ph./Mo. 9340004659

MP/9922/24/AdvDEEPANSHU JAIN318.
H.NO.183 TILAK MARG INDRA PARK 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993709448

MP/355/25/Adv GOLU KUSHWAH319.
TRILOKPURI COLONY WARD 
NO-1,PIN-473331 ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755310032

MP/462/25/Adv ADITYA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI320.
TULSI SAROVAR COLONY ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7987348947
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MP/526/25/Adv SUMIT BHATT321.
SHANKAR COLONY WARD NO-7,PIN-473331 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269413147

MP/1296/25/AdvAKANKSHA SHARMA322.
LAMBARDAR GALI WARD NO-12,VIDISHA 
ROAD ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6267141134

MP/1352/25/AdvVISHWAVEER SINGH RAGHUWANSHI323.
TILAK MARG ASHOK-NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9131030481

MP/3443/25/AdvMANVI GOUR324.
5 DIPO KASWARENJ WARD NO 15 PIPRAI 
ROAD MUNGAOLI DISTT ASHOKNAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8462823136,8462823136

MP/4340/25/AdvAMIT LODHI325.
VILLAGE-JANGHAG,PIN-473335 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7223904727

MP/6496/25/AdvASHI JAIN326.
GUNA ROAD 
VILLAGE-BARKHEDI,PIN-473331 
Ph./Mo. 6265191514

MP/6528/25/AdvBHARTI KUSHWAH327.
GUNA ROAD 
VILLAGE-BARKHEDI,PIN-473331 
Ph./Mo. 7024925642

MP/6748/25/AdvSURBHI NAMDEV328.
GUNA ROAD 
VILLAGE-BARKHEDI,PIN-473331 
Ph./Mo. 7024925642

MP/7282/25/AdvDEV SHARMA329.
41, Banke Bihari Colony, Vidisha Bypass 
Road ASHOK-NAGAR 473331
Ph./Mo. 9039749416,9039749416

MP/8575/25/AdvVANDNA AHIRWAR330.
WARD NO.7 BOUDH VIHAR COLONY 
ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7879046678


